
 

                                                                                        
 

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT 
 UNDERGRADUATE STAFF/STUDENT LIAISON COMMITTEE  

2013/14 – SEMESTER 1  
 
 

STUDENT MEMBERS (ACADEMIC REPRESENTATIVES) 

Students’ Union Officer Peter Hachfeld SUeducation@bath.ac.uk 
 
BSc Business Administration 

 

Year 1  Thomas Jaulin 
Valerie van der Spree 

taj27@bath.ac.uk 
vmvds20@bath.ac.uk 

Year 2 On placement for Semester 1  
Year 3 (continuing from last semester) Holly Downing 

Martin Obretenov 
hd287@bath.ac.uk 
mo270@bath.ac.uk 

Year 4  Lulcho Georgiev 
Emily Quarmby 

lg320@bath.ac.uk 
eq200@bath.ac.uk 

 
BSc Accounting & Finance 

 

Year 1  Mansoor Ahmed 
Rafi Khan 

ma645@bath.ac.uk 
rk469@bath.ac.uk 

Year 2  Ilja Kuznetsov 
Nikolaus Martys 

Ik309@bath.ac.uk  
nm455@bath.ac.uk 

Final year  
 

Antonios Prounias 
Anas Qureshi 
Tony Zhang 

ap426@bath.ac.uk 
aq211@bath.ac.uk 
xz248@bath.ac.uk 

 
BSc International Management & Modern Languages 

 

Year 1 (will rotate attendance on SoM 
and  PoLIS SSLC) 

Isla Jardine (FIMML) 
Emma Partridge (GIMML) 

ij232@bath.ac.uk 
ecp28@bath.ac.uk 

Year 2 (may rotate attendance at SoM 
and PoLIS SSLC) 

Camilla Penrice (FIMML) 
Ellen Shannon (SPIMML) 

cp492@bath.ac.uk 
es471@bath.ac.uk 

Year 3  On placement   
Year 4 (may rotate attendance at SoM 
and PoLIS SSLC) 

Lisa-Katharina Kleber (SPIMML) 
Holly Nicholson (FIMML) 

lkk21@bath.ac.uk 
hn238@bath.ac.uk 

 
BSc Chemistry with Management 

 

Year 1 Vacant  
Year 2 Megan Endean me330@bath.ac.uk 
Year 3 Liam Nutting ljn25@bath.ac.uk 

 
STAFF MEMBERS 
Prof Nick Kinnie  
 

Associate Dean (Undergraduate 
Programmes) 

N.J.Kinnie@bath.ac.uk 

Dr Richard Kamm Head of Learning, Teaching and Quality R.M.Kamm@bath.ac.uk 
Dr Rob Branston  Director of Studies, BSc Business 

Administration  
J.R.Branston@bath.ac.uk 

Mr Ian Crawford Director of Studies, BSc Accounting & 
Finance 

I.P.Crawford@bath.ac.uk 

Dr Gregory Schwartz Director of Studies, BSc International 
Management and Modern Languages 

G.Schwartz@bath.ac.uk 

Dr David Bence Director of Studies, Joint Programmes D.J.Bence@bath.ac.uk 
Mrs Diana Moore Programme Officer d.moore2@bath.ac.uk 
Ms Eliza Shaw Student Experience Officer (U/Grad) E.Shaw@bath.ac.uk 
Mr Ben Smith Placements Operations Manager B.M.Smith@bath.ac.uk 
Mrs Jane Hill/ 
Ms Helen Rhodes 

School of Management Librarians lismanlibs@bath.ac.uk 

Ms Jane Hunt (Secretary) BBA Programme Administrator J.A.Hunt@bath.ac.uk 
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